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PO. Box 120418, New Brighton, Minnesota 55112-0418

2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML
Top 12 Schools in League--6th Grade (16 Schools)

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michagl-Albertville MS
Chaska Middle School-East
Willmar Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Pioneer Ridge MS
St. Michael Catholic School
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Heritage Christian Academy

Top 25 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
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Student
Nandan N
Bryant R
ColeW
Meghna A
Haochen G
ElaineL
BenE
AmandaH
DevinC
Sydney E
Nicole F
Brandon G
Mehrshad H
Daniel J
Jacob L
Firdows M
Jordan S
Elijah H
Michael H
Marcus P
Alden P
Haley R
Evan R
Andy S
SnehaS

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Plymouth
Hopkins
Apple Valey
Chaska
Albertville
Chaska
Willmar
Saint Michael
Chaska

Saint Michael
Blaine
Maple Grove

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Blake School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School
Chaska Middle School West
Wayzata Central Middle School
Chaska Middle School-East
St. Michad-Albertville Middle East
Blake School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
St. Michael-AlbertvilleMS
Willmar Middle School
St. Michael Catholic School
Chaska Middle School-East
Blake School
St. Michael-AlbertvilleMS
Willmar Middle School
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Blake School

Town

Town
Plymouth
Apple Valley
Hopkins
Plymouth
Hopkins
Chaska
Plymouth
Chaska
Saint Michael
Hopkins
Plymouth
Apple Valley
Plymouth
Chaska
Plymouth
Plymouth
Albertville
Willmar
Saint Michael
Chaska
Hopkins
Albertville
Willmar
Blaine
Hopkins

Team Score
142
138
132
130
128
126
123
121
118
117
112
102

Score
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML

Regional Standings

Anoka, Kandiyohi, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Roseau, Stearns, Wright

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
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School

St. Michagl-Albertville MS
Willmar Middle School

St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
St. Michael Catholic School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Student

DevinC

Jordan S

Elijah H

Michael H

Haley R

Evan R

Andy S

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Olmsted

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

A WN B

School

Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School

Falcon Ridge Middle School
Chaska Middle School West

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Student
Nandan N
Bryant R
ColeW
Meghna A
Haochen G
ElaineL

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Albertville
Willmar
Saint Michad
Saint Michael

School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
St. Michadl-Albertville MS
Willmar Middle School
St. Michael Catholic School
St. Michadl-Albertville MS
Willmar Middle School
Calvin Christian School-Blaine

Plymouth
Hopkins
Apple Valey
Chaska

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Blake School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School
Chaska Middle School West

Town

Town
Saint Michael
Albertville
Willmar
Saint Michadl
Albertville
Willmar
Blaine

Town

Town
Plymouth
Apple Valley
Hopkins
Plymouth
Hopkins
Chaska

Team Score

128
123
121
117

Score
27
27
26
26
26
26
26

Team Score

142
138
132
130

Score
31
30
30
29
29
29



Rank

*1

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML
Top 11 Schools in League--7th Grade (15 Schools)

School
Sartell Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School-East
Pioneer Ridge MS
Calvin Christian School
Heritage Christian Academy
Calvin Christian School-Blaine

Top 26 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

*1
*2

Student
Jeffrey L
Jonathan O
James L
Scott M
SamN
CarolineC
EmmaR
Betsy S
Alex W
Bradley C
Morgan G
Athena H
Susanna H
Christopher S
AnnaW
Henry D
David D
EmiliaG
Ricarda S
Jake W
Heather C
JH
Christopher O
AnnaP
Nick P
AmandaV

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sartell
Plymouth
Apple Valey
Saint Michael
Albertville
Chaska
Chaska
Chaska
Edina

Maple Grove
Blaine

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Sartell Middle School
St. Michad-Albertville Middle East
Wayzata Central Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Schaeffer Academy
Wayzata Central Middle School
St. Michad-AlbertvilleMS
St. Michadl-Albertville Middle East
Sartell Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Heritage Christian Academy
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Sartell Middle School
St. Michad-AlbertvilleMS
St. Michad-AlbertvilleMS
Wayzata Central Middle School
Schaeffer Academy
St. Michadl-AlbertvilleMS
Chaska Middle School-East
Calvin Christian School-Blaine

Town

Town
Plymouth
Sartell
Saint Michael
Plymouth
Sartell
Sartell
Rochester
Plymouth
Albertville
Saint Michael
Sartell
Apple Valley
Saint Michael
Maple Grove
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Sartell
Albertville
Albertville
Plymouth
Rochester
Albertville
Chaska
Blaine

Team Score
135
132
127
124
123
111
111
110
105
101
929

Score
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML

Regional Standings

Anoka, Kandiyohi, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Roseau, Stearns, Wright

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

1 Sartell Middle School

2 St. Michadl-Albertville Middle East
3 St. Michagl-Albertville MS

4 Calvin Christian School-Blaine

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Jonathan O
2 James L
2 SamN
4 CarolineC
4 Alex W

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Olmsted

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School
1 Wayzata Central Middle School
2 Falcon Ridge Middle School
3 Chaska Middle School West
3 Chaska Middle School-East

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Jeffrey L
2 Scott M
3 EmmaR
3 Betsy S

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Sartell

Saint Michad
Albertville
Blaine

School
Sartell Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Sartell Middle School
Sartell Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville MS

Plymouth
Apple Valey
Chaska
Chaska

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Schaeffer Academy
Wayzata Central Middle School

Town

Town
Sartell
Saint Michael
Sartell
Sartell
Albertville

Town

Town
Plymouth
Plymouth
Rochester
Plymouth

Team Score

135
124
123
99

Score
29
28
28
27
27

Team Score

132
127
111
111

Score
30
28
27
27



Rank
*1

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML
Top 11 Schools in League--8th Grade (16 Schools)

School
Sartell Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Chaska Middle School-East
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Falcon Ridge Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Pioneer Ridge MS
Chaska Middle School West
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Underwood Public School
Heritage Christian Academy

Top 25 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2

Student
Gopi R
Noah C
CaebH
Austin S
Nicholas W
Austin B
Cameron K
Edward M
Nathan R
Dawson R
Rory S
Lauren S
CalvinC
Erik M
RyanT
Payton A
Baylor F
Connor K
Ca K
Rebecca L
EllieP
Ryan P
Kevin Q
Joe S
MikaelaT

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sartell
Plymouth
Chaska
Albertville
Apple Valey
Saint Michael
Chaska
Chaska
Blaine
Underwood
Maple Grove

School
Sartell Middle School
St. Michael-AlbertvilleMS
Calvin Christian School
Sartell Middle School
St. Michadl-AlbertvilleMS
Chaska Middle School-East
Chaska Middle School-East
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Chaska Middle School-East
Chaska Middle School-East
Chaska Middle School-East
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Pioneer Ridge MS
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Heritage Christian Academy
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Pioneer Ridge MS

Town

Town
Sartell
Albertville
Edina
Sartell
Albertville
Chaska
Chaska
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sartell
Sartell
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sartell
Chaska
Chaska
Chaska
Saint Michael
Chaska
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Maple Grove
Plymouth
Plymouth
Chaska

Team Score
139
132
130
130
121
118
115
111
100
100
929

Score
30
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML

Regional Standings

Anoka, Kandiyohi, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Roseau, Stearns, Wright

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

1 Sartell Middle School

2 St. Michagl-Albertville MS

3 St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
4 Calvin Christian School-Blaine

4 Underwood Public School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Gopi R
2 Noah C
2 Austin S
2 Nicholas W

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Olmsted

Top Schoolsin Region
Rank School

Wayzata Central Middle School
Chaska Middle School-East
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Pioneer Ridge MS

A WOWON PR

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
CalebH

Austin B

Cameron K

Edward M

Nathan R

Lauren S
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* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Sartell

Albertville
Saint Michad

Blaine

Underwood

School
Sartell Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Sartell Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville MS

Plymouth

Chaska

Apple Valey

Chaska

School
Calvin Christian School
Chaska Middle School-East
Chaska Middle School-East
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School

Town

Town
Sartell
Albertville
Sartell
Albertville

Town

Town
Edina
Chaska
Chaska
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Team Score

139
130
118
100
100

Score
30
29
29
29

Team Score

132
130
121
115

Score
29
27
27
27
27
27



