

MINNESOTA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 120418, New Brighton, Minnesota 55112-0418

2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML

Top 12 Schools in League--6th Grade (16 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	142
*2	Blake School	Hopkins	138
3	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	132
4	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	130
5	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	128
6	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	126
7	Willmar Middle School	Willmar	123
8	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	121
9	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	118
10	St. Michael Catholic School	Saint Michael	117
11	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	112
12	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	102

Top 25 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Nandan N	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	31
*2	Bryant R	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	30
*2	Cole W	Blake School	Hopkins	30
4	Meghna A	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	29
4	Haochen G	Blake School	Hopkins	29
4	Elaine L	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	29
7	Ben E	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	28
7	Amanda H	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	28
9	Devin C	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	27
9	Sydney E	Blake School	Hopkins	27
9	Nicole F	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
9	Brandon G	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	27
9	Mehrshad H	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
9	Daniel J	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	27
9	Jacob L	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
9	Firdows M	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
9	Jordan S	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	27
18	Elijah H	Willmar Middle School	Willmar	26
18	Michael H	St. Michael Catholic School	Saint Michael	26
18	Marcus P	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	26
18	Alden P	Blake School	Hopkins	26
18	Haley R	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	26
18	Evan R	Willmar Middle School	Willmar	26
18	Andy S	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	26
18	Sneha S	Blake School	Hopkins	26

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML Regional Standings

Anoka, Kandiyohi, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Roseau, Stearns, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	128
2	Willmar Middle School	Willmar	123
3	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	121
4	St. Michael Catholic School	Saint Michael	117

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Devin C	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	27
1	Jordan S	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	27
3	Elijah H	Willmar Middle School	Willmar	26
3	Michael H	St. Michael Catholic School	Saint Michael	26
3	Haley R	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	26
3	Evan R	Willmar Middle School	Willmar	26
3	Andy S	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	26

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Olmsted

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	142
2	Blake School	Hopkins	138
3	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	132
4	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	130

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Nandan N	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	31
2	Bryant R	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	30
2	Cole W	Blake School	Hopkins	30
4	Meghna A	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	29
4	Haochen G	Blake School	Hopkins	29
4	Elaine L	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	29

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML

Top 11 Schools in League--7th Grade (15 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	135
*2	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	132
3	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	127
4	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	124
5	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	123
6	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	111
6	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	111
8	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	110
9	Calvin Christian School	Edina	105
10	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	101
11	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	99

Top 26 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Jeffrey L	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	30
*2	Jonathan O	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
3	James L	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	28
3	Scott M	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	28
3	Sam N	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	28
6	Caroline C	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	27
6	Emma R	Schaeffer Academy	Rochester	27
6	Betsy S	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
6	Alex W	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	27
10	Bradley C	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	26
10	Morgan G	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	26
10	Athena H	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	26
10	Susanna H	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	26
10	Christopher S	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	26
10	Anna W	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	26
16	Henry D	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
16	David D	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
16	Emilia G	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
16	Ricarda S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	25
16	Jake W	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	25
21	Heather C	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	24
21	Jj H	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	24
21	Christopher O	Schaeffer Academy	Rochester	24
21	Anna P	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	24
21	Nick P	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	24
21	Amanda V	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	24

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML Regional Standings

Anoka, Kandiyohi, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Roseau, Stearns, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	135
2	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	124
3	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	123
4	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	99

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jonathan O	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
2	James L	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	28
2	Sam N	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	28
4	Caroline C	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	27
4	Alex W	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	27

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Olmsted

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	132
2	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	127
3	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	111
3	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	111

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jeffrey L	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	30
2	Scott M	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	28
3	Emma R	Schaeffer Academy	Rochester	27
3	Betsy S	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML

Top 11 Schools in League--8th Grade (16 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	139
*2	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	132
3	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	130
3	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	130
5	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	121
6	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	118
7	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	115
8	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	111
9	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	100
9	Underwood Public School	Underwood	100
11	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	99

Top 25 Students in League--8th Grade

•	9			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Gopi R	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30
*2	Noah C	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	29
*2	Caleb H	Calvin Christian School	Edina	29
*2	Austin S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
*2	Nicholas W	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	29
6	Austin B	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	27
6	Cameron K	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	27
6	Edward M	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
6	Nathan R	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
6	Dawson R	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	27
6	Rory S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	27
6	Lauren S	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
13	Calvin C	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	26
13	Erik M	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	26
13	Ryan T	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	26
16	Payton A	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	25
16	Baylor F	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	25
16	Connor K	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	25
16	Cal K	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	25
16	Rebecca L	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
16	Ellie P	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
16	Ryan P	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	25
16	Kevin Q	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	25
16	Joe S	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	25
16	Mikaela T	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	25
		2		

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML Regional Standings

Anoka, Kandiyohi, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Roseau, Stearns, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	139
2	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	130
3	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	118
4	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	100
4	Underwood Public School	Underwood	100

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Gopi R	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30
2	Noah C	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	29
2	Austin S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
2	Nicholas W	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	29

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Olmsted

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	132
2	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	130
3	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	121
4	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	115

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Caleb H	Calvin Christian School	Edina	29
2	Austin B	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	27
2	Cameron K	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	27
2	Edward M	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
2	Nathan R	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27
2	Lauren S	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	27

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded